Tax Invoice (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) e-Invoice

IRN : ed928d5952a45887956d20d5ca193d7341bf03c-
b9306831560b9d90f91c6d604

Ack No. : 182416196364740
Ack Date : 13-May-24

RAJAT TIE UP PRIVATE LIMITED invoice No. ;
%‘IELDLEN%E';'ﬁEL:JSE" B8, NETAJI SLUBHAS ROAD, BH/0311/2024-25 13-May-24 |
SB -1, BLOCK - B, KOLIKATA - 700001 Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment

SITE OFFICE : 16A, BRABOURNE ROAD, KOLKATA - 700001
IEC NO : 0210030089

BANKERS : STATE BANK OF INDIA e P g
ACCOUNT NO : 33108127411 Reference No. & Date. Other References

IFSC CODE : SBINOOOS788 |
GSSTIN/UIN: 19AADCR3404P 122 |

(el i rajatieupapyanoon Co9= 1° Buyer's Order No. Dated oy 8
Consignee (Ship to) = . "7 |CONFIRM BY MAIL  |13-May-24 ‘
TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES KOLKATA PVT. LTD Dispatch Doc No. Delivery Note Date
N.S.C.BOSE INTERNATIONAL AIRPOT
DUM DUM Dispatched through Destination
KOLKATA - 700052 [

GSTIN/UIN  : 19AAECT8193L12J Terms of Delivery ————

State Name . West Bengal, Code : 19
Buyer (Bill to)
TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES KOLKATA PVT. LTD

N.S.C.BOSE INTERNATIONAL AIRPOT
DUM DUM
KOLKATA - 700052
GSTIN/UIN : 19AAECTS8193L1ZJ ] |
State Name : West Bengal, Code : 19 | |
| SI Description of Goods HSN/SAC| GST | Quantity Rate per | Disc. % Amount
No.| | Rate )
/MUDDLER SMALL 39241090| 18 %| 2 PCS 235.00|PCS| 470.00
_ONDIMENT RACK 6 39241090 18 % 2 PCS 760.00|PCS 1,500.00
‘ 3+Eistro Carafe 610ml (V13621) G 70133700 18 %| 2 SET| 660.00|SET 1,320.00
|4—BS RK BAR SPOON 28CM 82159900| 18 % 2 PCS 55.00|PCS 110.00
| Bar Strainer W/pipe Handle Heavy (BST1) 73239390| 12%| 2PCS 165.00|PCS 330.00
fﬁ”,ES-S'I 51PA. COCKTAIL SHAKER PATRA 73239920 12 % 1 PCS 475.00 | PCS 475.00i
' 4,205.00
‘ CGST 354.30
SGST 354.30
ROUNDED OFF 0.40
| Travel Food 5. |.ces Kelata Put. Ltd. (TFSKPL)
iy
SECHIRITY JN-JYARD
Eﬂh NO F [’ = (? 5
| STORES RECENING | nase‘gg?/fr[ ;/ tn Trme | LZ. 000
| . | Veh ; =
| | poulgfeme . P o &xy&gr\ ”
N s < - NS e _
Total ) T 4.,914.00
Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E
Indian Rupees Four Thousand Nine Hundred Fourteen Only _
- HSN/SAC Taxable CGST SGST/UTGST Total
Value Rate | Amount | Rate | Amount |Tax Amount
39241090 ' 1,970.00 9% 177.30 9% 177.30 354.60
70133700 | 1,320.00 9% 118.80 9% 118.80 237.60
82159900 110.00 9% 9.90 9% 9.90 19.80
73239390 330.00 6% 19.80 6% 19.80 39.60
73239920 475.00 6% 28.50 6% 28.50 57.00
Total|  4,205.00 354.30 354.30|  708.60

Tax Amount (in words) : Indian Rupees Seven Hundred Eight and Sixty paise Only
Company's Bank Details

Bank Name : HDFC BANK LTD

Af/c No. : 00082320023604
Company's PAN : AADCR3404P Branch & IFS Code: STEPHEN HOUSE & HDF

for RAJATTI

Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods
| described and that all particulars are true and correct.

This is a Computer Generated Invoice




RAJAT TIE UP PVT. LTD.

HEAD OFFICE : GILLANDER HOUSE, §, N. S. Road, B Block,Unit : BG-I, Kolkata - 700001
BRANCH OFFICE: 16A, BRABOURNE ROAD, KOLKATA-700001
PHONE-65405958
E-mail : souravsahha.rajattieup@gmail.com
GSTN - 19AADCR3404P1Z2

Road Challan

Kind Attn. :
No: 0275/2024-25
DATE: 13.05.2024

Travel Food Services Kolkate Pvt. Ltd
N.S.C Bose International Airport,

Dum Dum, Kolkata GST No. #
s1 DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE GST TOTAL
# - WITH CODE (PC/SET)| (set/ P |Tte™s Velue| o AMOUNT g
1 |Muddler Acpie 2 |Pes| 2835.00 470.00| 18% 554.60
Muddler ' : )

. 6 Comp

2 |Bar Garnish Tray Garnish Box 2 |Pcs| 750.00 1500.00| 18% 1770.00
V13621

3 |Decanter Bistro Carafe 12 |Pcs| 110.00 1320.00| 18% 1557.60

20 1/2 oz (585 ml)

-
4 |Bar Spoon e 2 |Pcs| 55.00 110.00| 18% 129.80 ~—
5 |Bar Stainer KMW 2 |Pcs| 165.00 330.00( 12% 369.60 eﬁ’?éw
6 |Cocktail Shaker o 1 |pes| 475.00 475.00| 12% 532.00
TOTAL 4913.60
' Round Off (+/-) 0.40
GRAND TOTAL 4914.00

TERMS & CONDITION:

1) All the products are subject to availability

2) All the products have their own alternatives please check/ask for your exact item.

3) Validity of the Quote is for 3 weeks from the day of Quote or till Stock lasts (whichever is earlier)

4) Delivery after 3 weeks from the day of placing confirmed order

5) Local taxes are extra as applicable on the above rate

6) Confirm PO is required for supply of material along with 100% advance payment

7) In case of any Short supply of materials for non availability in the manufacturer's / Importer's end, payment to be made up to the extent
8) Delivery charges are extra, as actual

9) Remaining payment to be made before delivery

10) Transport breakage is not entertained, if required material to be checked in our warehouse before delivery

11) Wooden packing {2500/3500/) will be charge for heavy equipment's

12) Please check our description/specification for to identify your actual item.

13) Please confirm availability from us before placing PO if you required immediately
14) Quoted prices may change any time , if the supplying company/manufacturer changes their
rates. Please take confirmation befor raise P.O

With Regards,
For Rajat Tieup Pvt. Ltd.

L Y

Sourav Saha
9331773393
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6/13/24, 5:23 PM Mail - Invoices Kolkata - Outlook

RE: Urgent Bar Equipments Required For Domestic Lounge.

Sudipto Bose <sudipto.bose@travelfoodservices.com>
Thu 6/13/2024 4:15 PM

To:Invoices Kolkata <invoices.kolkata@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc:Jayanta Deb <jayanta.deb@travelfoodservices.com>;priyoranjan.thoi@k-corp.in <priyoranjan.thoi@k-corp.in>;Shruti
Shroff <shruti.shroff@travelfoodservices.com>

ok

CELEERATING
Creating memories and inspiring
happiness through food, since 1972

TEARS

K o

e CUABHL (PR . o i i

From: Invoices Kolkata <invoices.kolkata@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: 13 June 2024 16:06

To: Sudipto Bose <sudipto.bose@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Jayanta Deb <jayanta.deb@travelfoodservices.com>; priyoranjan.thoi@k-corp.in; Shruti Shroff
<shruti.shroff@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Fw: Urgent Bar Equipments Required For Domestic Lounge.

Dear Sir

Require approval for purchase of bar equipment at Domestic Lounge Kolkata. Invoice attached for
your reference.

Thanks & Regards
Avirup Das
Finance Kolkata

From: Priyoranjan Thoi <priyoranjan.thoi@k-corp.in>

Sent: Thursday, June 13, 2024 4:02 PM

To: Invoices Kolkata <invoices.kolkata@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Fw: Urgent Bar Equipments Required For Domestic Lounge.

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

fyi
Regs,

Priyo Ranjan Thoi
Travel Food Services

s

e

https://outlook.office365.com/mail/inbox/id/AAQKAGVhMZzE1Y]EXLTMOMWQINDIWNCO5ZTAXLWYO0YTM3MzAXOTI4AMAAQAJ6XxKjgZ7xEta152D...  1/6



6/13/24, 5:23 PM Mail - Invoices Kolkata - Outlook

From: Jayanta Deb <jayanta.deb@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Friday, May 10, 2024 5:49 PM

To: Priyoranjan Thoi <priyoranjan.thoi@k-corp.in>

Cc: Risav Bhattacharyya <risav.bhattacharyya@travelfoodservices.com>; Sudipto Bose
<sudipto.bose@travelfoodservices.com>; Shailendra Singh <shailendra.singh@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Re: Urgent Bar Equipments Required For Domestic Lounge.

Dear Priyo da,
Please go a head.

BEST REGARDS,

JD

TERMINAL MANAGER
Travel Food Services Pvt. Ltd.
Mobile: +91 8335032123

Email:- jayanta.deb@travelfoodservices.com

K Hospitality Corpl,ZImage
|»Image
www.k-hospitality.com

Get Outlook for 10S

From: Priyoranjan Thoi <priyoranjan.thoi@k-corp.in>

Sent: Friday, May 10, 2024 5:38:33 PM

To: Jayanta Deb <jayanta.deb@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Risav Bhattacharyya <risav.bhattacharyya@travelfoodservices.com>; Sudipto Bose
<sudipto.bose@travelfoodservices.com>; Shailendra Singh <shailendra.singh@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: RE: Urgent Bar Equipments Required For Domestic Lounge.

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Jayanta
Pls confirm the products so that order can be placed.
Regs,

Priyo Ranjan Thoi
Travel Food Services

s

e Pt e rame

From: Om Prakash Khan <omprakash.khan@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: 10 May 2024 05:00 PM

To: Priyo Ranjan Thoi <priyoranjan.thoi@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: TFS CCU OPERATIONS <tfsccu.operations@travelfoodservices.com>; Shailendra Singh
<shailendra.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Sudipto Bose <sudipto.bose@travelfoodservices.com>; Risav
Bhattacharyya <risav.bhattacharyya@travelfoodservices.com>; KolTravel Club Lounge INT
<tfslounge.kolkata@travelfoodservices.com>; Kolkata Purchase
<kolkata.purchase_kcorp@travelfoodservices.onmicrosoft.com>; Jayanta Deb

https://outlook.office365.com/mail/inbox/id/AAQKAGVhMZzE 1Y]EXLTMOMWQNDIWNCO5ZTAXLWYO0YTM3MzAXOTI4MAAQAJE6XxKjgZ7xEta152D. ..

2/6



6/13/24, 5:23 PM Mail - Invoices Kolkata - Outlook

<jayanta.deb@travelfoodservices.com>; Sandeep Gupta <sandeep.gupta@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Re: Urgent Bar Equipments Required For Domestic Lounge.

Dear sir
Below are the specifications we need:

1. Muddler: 2 pcs - Black PVC/Wooden, dimensions 25.5 x 3 x 3 cm (L x W x H)

2. Bar Tray: 2 pcs - Size 50 cm x 16 cm, black, with 6 compartments, for restaurant and bar use!
3. Decanter: 4 pcs - Size 16 0z/480 ml, material: glass, colour: clear

4. Bar Spoon: 2 pcs - Size 32 cm X 4 cm X 3 cm, colour: silver, material: stainless steel

5. Bar Strainer: 2 pcs - 4-prong strainer with wire spring, material :stainless steel

6. Cocktail Shaker : 1 pcs
dimensions 9 x 9 x 24 cm (LxWxH)

Regards
Om

From: Jayanta Deb <jayanta.deb@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Friday, May 10, 2024 3:51:04 PM

To: Om Prakash Khan <omprakash.khan@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Fwd: Urgent Bar Equipments Required For Domestic Lounge.

BEST REGARDS,

JD

TERMINAL MANAGER
Travel Food Services Pvt. Ltd.
Mobile: +91 8335032123

Email:- jayanta.deb@travelfoodservices.com

K Hospitality CorpL,:Image
| Image
www.k-hospitality.com

Get Outlook for 10S

From: Priyoranjan Thoi <priyoranjan.thoi@k-corp.in>

Sent: Friday, May 10, 2024 12:46:06 PM

To: Jayanta Deb <jayanta.deb@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: KolTravel Club Lounge INT <tfslounge.kolkata@travelfoodservices.com>; Bhabesh Mondal
<bhabesh.mondal@travelfoodservices.com>; Kunal Das <kunal.das@travelfoodservices.com>; Avijit Das
<avijit.das@travelfoodservices.com>; Jyotilekha Sharma <jyotilekha.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>;
Jayanta Deb <jayanta.deb@travelfoodservices.com>; Shailendra Singh
<shailendra.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Sandeep Gupta <sandeep.gupta@travelfoodservices.com>;
Kolkata Purchase <kolkata.purchase_kcorp@travelfoodservices.onmicrosoft.com>; Risav Bhattacharyya
<risav.bhattacharyya@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: RE: Urgent Bar Equipments Required For Domestic Lounge.

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you

https://outlook.office365.com/mail/inbox/id/AAQKAGVhMZzE1Y]EXLTMOMWQINDIWNCO5ZTAXLWYO0YTM3MzAXOTI4AMAAQAJ6XxKjgZ7xEta152D...  3/6



6/13/24, 5:23 PM Mail - Invoices Kolkata - Outlook

recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Jayanta
Pls help with the Specs.

1. Muddler:- 2 Pcs. - Size
2. Bar Tray:- 2 Pcs. - Size
3. Dekender:- 4 Pcs. - Size
4. Bar Spoon:- 2 Pcs.

5. Bar Stainer:- 2 Pcs.

Regs,

Priyo Ranjan Thoi
Travel Food Services

f

e e b

From: Sudipto Bose <sudipto.bose @travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: 10 May 2024 12:37 PM

To: Risav Bhattacharyya <risav.bhattacharyya@travelfoodservices.com>; Om Prakash Khan
<omprakash.khan@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: KolTravel Club Lounge INT <tfslounge.kolkata@travelfoodservices.com>; Bhabesh Mondal
<bhabesh.mondal@travelfoodservices.com>; Kunal Das <kunal.das@travelfoodservices.com>; Avijit Das
<avijit.das@travelfoodservices.com>; Jyotilekha Sharma <jyotilekha.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>;
Jayanta Deb <jayanta.deb@travelfoodservices.com>; Shailendra Singh
<shailendra.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Sandeep Gupta <sandeep.gupta@travelfoodservices.com>; Priyo
Ranjan Thoi <priyoranjan.thoi@travelfoodservices.com>; Kolkata Purchase
<kolkata.purchase_kcorp@travelfoodservices.onmicrosoft.com>

Subject: RE: Urgent Bar Equipments Required For Domestic Lounge.

OK, but what is the cost??

CELEBRATING
Creating memeories and inspiring
happiness through food, since 1972

YEARS
AL RO TN I TR | e gfy e e

From: Risav Bhattacharyya <risav.bhattacharyya@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: 08 May 2024 19:29

To: Om Prakash Khan <omprakash.khan@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: KolTravel Club Lounge INT <tfslounge.kolkata@travelfoodservices.com>; Bhabesh Mondal
<bhabesh.mondal@travelfoodservices.com>; Kunal Das <kunal.das@travelfoodservices.com>; Avijit Das
<avijit.das@travelfoodservices.com>; Jyotilekha Sharma <jyotilekha.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>;
Jayanta Deb <jayanta.deb@travelfoodservices.com>; Shailendra Singh
<shailendra.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Sandeep Gupta <sandeep.gupta@travelfoodservices.com>;
Sudipto Bose <sudipto.bose@travelfoodservices.com>; Priyo Ranjan Thoi
<priyoranjan.thoi@travelfoodservices.com>; Kolkata Purchase
<kolkata.purchase_kcorp@travelfoodservices.onmicrosoft.com>

Subject: Re: Urgent Bar Equipments Required For Domestic Lounge.

https://outlook.office365.com/mail/inbox/id/AAQKAGVhMZzE1Y]EXLTMOMWQINDIWNCO5ZTAXLWYO0YTM3MzAXOTI4AMAAQAJ6XxKjgZ7xEta152D...  4/6



6/13/24, 5:23 PM Mail - Invoices Kolkata - Outlook

Dear Sudipto sir ,
We need to purchase these for Kolkata . Kindly help with the approval .
Cc-(@Priyo da kindly help with the procurement post approval from sir .

Regards
Rishav

Get Outlook for 10S

From: Om Prakash Khan <omprakash.khan@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Tuesday, May 7, 2024 5:28:32 PM

To: Risav Bhattacharyya <risav.bhattacharyya@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: KolTravel Club Lounge INT <tfslounge.kolkata@travelfoodservices.com>; Bhabesh Mondal
<bhabesh.mondal@travelfoodservices.com>; Kunal Das <kunal.das@travelfoodservices.com>; Avijit Das
<avijit.das@travelfoodservices.com>; Jyotilekha Sharma <jyotilekha.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>;
Jayanta Deb <jayanta.deb@travelfoodservices.com>; Shailendra Singh
<shailendra.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Sandeep Gupta <sandeep.gupta@travelfoodservices.com>;
Sudipto Bose <sudipto.bose@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Re: Urgent Bar Equipments Required For Domestic Lounge.

Dear Risiv,
As discussed

Please review the trial mail and arrange the same for the next Mix It Up Monday.

Thanks & Regards
Om

From: KolTravel Club Lounge INT <tfslounge.kolkata@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Monday, May 6, 2024 7:17:16 PM

To: Om Prakash Khan <omprakash.khan@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: KolTravel Club Lounge INT <tfslounge.kolkata@travelfoodservices.com>; Bhabesh Mondal
<bhabesh.mondal@travelfoodservices.com>; Kunal Das <kunal.das@travelfoodservices.com>; Avijit Das
<avijit.das@travelfoodservices.com>; Jyotilekha Sharma <jyotilekha.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>;
Jayanta Deb <jayanta.deb@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Urgent Bar Equipments Required For Domestic Lounge.

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the below mention items required on Urgent basis.
1. Muddler:- 2 Pcs.

2. Bar Tray:- 2 Pcs.

3. Dekender:- 4 Pcs.

4. Bar Spoon:- 2 Pcs.
5. Bar Stainer:- 2 Pcs.

Kindly do the needful.

Regards.
Gurdip

https://outlook.office365.com/mail/inbox/id/AAQKAGVhMZzE1Y]EXLTMOMWQINDIWNCO5ZTAXLWYO0YTM3MzAXOTI4AMAAQAJ6XxKjgZ7xEta152D...  5/6



6/13/24, 5:23 PM Mail - Invoices Kolkata - Outlook
Sent from Outlook for Android

https://outlook.office365.com/mail/inbox/id/AAQKAGVhMZzE1Y]EXLTMOMWQINDIWNCO5ZTAXLWYO0YTM3MzAXOTI4AMAAQAJ6XxKjgZ7xEta152D...  6/6



